五华县2017年1-11月住房保障目标任务完成情况统计表
单位：户（套）
	序号
	棚户区改造
	新增租赁补贴
	基本建成

	
	目标任务
	完成情况
	其中
	开工比例（%）
	目标任务
	发放户数
	完成比例（%）
	目标任务
	其中
	完成情况
	其中
	完成比例（%）

	
	
	
	开工套数
	货币补偿
	
	
	
	
	
	棚户区改造
	公
租
房
	
	棚户区改造
	公
租
房
	

	1
	842
	842
	628
	214
	100
	0
	1
	100
	842
	842
	0
	214
	214
	0
	25.42
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